Unit G, 2 Hudson Ave, Castle Hill NSW 2154
Phone 02 8853 2900 Fax 02 8853 2999
Email sales@tcag.com.au
Mitts
Sponges
Chamois
Microfibre Polishing Cloths
and Pads

of vehicle.
Large 460mm x 710mm size
Part Number: 64MLH312
Ultimate Microfibre Waffle Weave Chamois
Simply the best there is. Absorbs more than any
natural chamois. High fibre count allows this product to
absorb 10 times its weight in water. Buff as you wipe.
Large 400mm x 660mm size
Part Number: 64MLH200
Professional Size Microfibre Super Absorber
A true Professional size for drying large areas. Fast
absorption rate. Will dry car without wringing out. A real
time saver.
Large 558mm x 762mm size
Part Number: 64MLH210
64MLHC125 1.25 SQ FT
64MLHC175 1.75 SQ FT
64MLHC225 2.25 SQ FT
64MLHC325 3.25 SQ FT
64MLHC375 3.75 SQ FT
Part Number:
Part Number:
Part Number:
Part Number: